), fljﬂ (Office copy)
.‘&‘ n-:‘#ﬁ" *‘,‘I
AT
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOFPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quaraniine)

| PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

TS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALIT 0208615
INCASE OF ANY A1 TER A 0y ! T, e S e Sy ottt ST I
Placipzrar - SHAHUALAL DHAKA
To! Plant protection arganisation of bz . Date of Inspection; -
14-Oct-15—
Descriptmn cf conszg'nmentmﬂm ﬁ'w'! H
Name and address of ex;_)orter. = 7 SR e
TANNI & RIMMI INTERNATIONA 42
AGA T A G m_ o 4T  pancioest Lo L, 1428/A, KHILGAON, DHAKA ;
Declared name and address of consignee:
cxifirs eneraa wm e e ! . CRQWN FRESHLTD, 131132 CHAPMAN | STREET LONDON, E-1, 2HP, U. K
Number and description of packages:
EoR Aexit & Fmd 220 CARTONS
Dtst.mgmshmg mark
e B KTS
Place of origin:
Bew= 2R BANGLADESH
Declared means of conveyance:
Ifis L BAIR
Declared point of entry _
IS o4 B LONDON, U.K
Name of produce and quanhty declared: _
- caTfE TR T 8 AR 800(EIGHT HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES,
Botanical name of plant:
S —"—, SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE
This is to certify that the plants, plamt—g.-'._- % ot other regilated articles described above have boen ©
inspected according to appropriate proced:: are considersd Lo be free from quarantine pesis and
practically free from other injurjous chl : hat thoy are copsidered to conform with the oury
Phytosanitary regulation of the imparting ¢ TR 201N T BT U, B B, BRMSTS v @ ST
fifiew e AReorem Rfvs o ey o el aa s wAE ¥R o 9 anes E g A
. Faafos ey g% Bg WA RUR 7AW B n Sy R R G o e
Disinfestation or/ar Disinfection/(NRTs Wi/ gqy War@e>27 ¢
Datemﬁw: Treatment/MiTs 1oy g NILL
Chemical (active ingredient) TS 54 (FF 551 | NILL
= ) > 15 ™ = T h I,
Duration and temperature/&fEa™ ¢ B+ » NILL VAL | ' -, v L d
, oy WITHIN Z4 HOTIRS
Concentration/¥/ 3 5 NILL ' . '
Additional information/ &R Ras ¢ NILL

Additional declaration/sfsfire oo g

S Signature
FLRETNN e 1 :
;’1“{ B s 1‘_'-;; ”\Td M(JH?HILH 4»%1 i"
1 e, T Name of authoSissthoffiest’atholog -
ale-ol lesue CU N & Plant Quaiantine Station
Dateol Issuc 14-Oct-15 f SN "mﬁ "“ﬂﬂiﬁﬁl bnnhjmu

3t &1 - P Dhaka. Banmlade ._.'-
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0208615

English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd

- 3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd

7 Green Papaya

8 Pumpkin

9 Plantain

10 Banana Flower

11 Stem of Banana

12 Cucumber

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Musa sp
Cueumis sativus
Total

Date:- 14-Oct-15

Quantity (Kgs)
65
65
85
65
65
100
65
65
60
60
60
65
800



